
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING  

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 2 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

 

Fairfield City Council 

Tender No: 131-24 - Orphan School Creek Bank Stabilisation - Stage 1 Construction 
(Burdett St) 

 

Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 06 December 2023 
 

Five (5) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 
 

Legal Entity Name Budget Demolition & Excavation Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Budget Demolition & Excavation Pty Ltd 

ABN 42 084 229 872 

ACN 084 229 872 

Registered Address Ashraf Bishay CPA 
Level 1, 75 Phillip Street, Parramatta NSW 2150 

 

Legal Entity Name Earthtec Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Earthtec 

ABN 25 093 558 582 

ACN 093 558 582 

Registered Address Level-3 71 Longueville Rd LANECOVE NSW 2066 

  

Legal Entity Name JMT Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name JMT Civil Pty Ltd 

ABN 68 149 179 402 

ACN NA 

Registered Address Unit 5/8 Gregory Hills, NSW, 2557 

  

Legal Entity Name KILMAC CIVIL PTY LTD 

Trading As Name Kilmac Civil 

ABN 68 624 329 068 

ACN 624 329 068 

Registered Address 258 Milperra Road Milperra NSW 2214 

  

Legal Entity Name Kingsline Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Kingsline Pty Ltd 

ABN 22 654 047 346 

ACN 654 047 346 

Registered Address 11 Success Street Greenfield Park NSW 2176 

 
Late Tenders Received: Nil 

 
 

The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by: 



NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING  

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 2 of 2 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

 

Officers Name Signature Date 

Shalan Rao 
 

6/12/2023 

Tamara Jubran 
 

6/12/2023 



 

 

Created: 

By: 

Status: 

2023-12-06 

Tamara Jubran (tjubran@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) 

Signed 

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAvgjFhuqA2zN6mjwxcG1K1O7kU82p5xnI 

RFT 131-24 Noticeboard Tender Opening 

Report 
Final Audit Report 2023-12-06 

 

 

 

"RFT 131-24 Noticeboard Tender Opening Report" History 

Document created by Tamara Jubran (tjubran@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) 

2023-12-06 - 3:58:23 AM GMT 
 

Document emailed to Shalan Rao (srao@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) for signature 

2023-12-06 - 3:58:45 AM GMT 
 

Email viewed by Shalan Rao (srao@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) 

2023-12-06 - 4:01:25 AM GMT 
 

Document e-signed by Shalan Rao (srao@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) 

Signature Date: 2023-12-06 - 4:01:39 AM GMT - Time Source: server 
 

Agreement completed. 

2023-12-06 - 4:01:39 AM GMT 


